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Easy access to 401, 2 or 3 bedroom brick home
with finished basement, extra bedrooms & rec

room. Don't forget the family room off the large
BRING kitchen. Double workshop garage with power. Call

LLCS-LLS
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877-5211 877-5211

e “A” MODEL ON LYNDEN in Georgetown's desirable park area...Edith OFFERS
CIRCLE Street. Gracious ? ChaTng; ggrrn beauty.

g Centre hall plan, forma , attractive |

Well maintained, tastefully decorated fam. rm/games rm., upgraded kit., wonderful NEWISH KITCHEN
R townhome with garage, 3 bedrooms, magter suite w/whirlpool tub, sun room, gas

=4 | rec room, walkout basement - call for fiplace, deck, 3 additional bdmms. Very well

Seaie details AJ97-248-30 maintained. Call Carol McMurray* today for & WINDOWS

o 235 appt. to view. 97-242-30 p . .

Big eat-in kitchen, large
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Carol McMurray*saesre. | [living/dining  room.

Y= 877_ 5165 - B $169,900. Call Doug Meal*.

247 GUELPH ST. GEORGETOWN RM175-97
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Hey guys, Angie sold 6 And picked up some There’s not much out there That’s right! .}Ergw s got
of fier listings last week. new ones! . BN o mftﬂé m.
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EN CONCEPT Stunning luxury home approx. 4,000 sq. ft.on prestigious Craig GEORGETOWN EXECUTIVE - $229,900 HUGE LOT $159,900
California design built Fernbrook home in Georgetown Les. £r0R GRS JEXJEATNIAR IONR, SO QUMY Jo Almost new raised bungalow. Open concept main floor with Lovely home in great shape, 3 big bedrooms, living room has

bedroom with ensuite, 4 baths, cathedral ceilings, 2 F/P's, FR cathedral ceilings. Bleached oak eat-in kitchen, C/air, sunny stone fireplace, huge main floor laundry room with closets.

Sauth with a 160 foot deep lot. Stunning modem decor!! doors, a grand foyer and much more including a whirlpool : + . S
: - : : i e i . : yard. Master bedroom has huge closet, luxury ensuite. Family Oversize detached garage. Pine kitchen open concept! Please
REOEINIRCS, SR DO yicioNe BIi expensgﬁﬁﬁcdﬂgg ﬂ?ﬂ? ig? ound Sng ock, G 7.0 “clumﬁmshmﬂ gr;g room has fireplace too! Call Angie™*. RM192-97 call for private showing!! Georgetown! RM187-97

LITTLE KIDS, LOOKI
BIG KIDS, - 1ST TIMERS -

EVERYWHERE! L $136,900.

. Georgetown South is the place to e ol Open _Gﬁncept gt
be. Mom and Dad get their own o B ; . floor with entrance to

ks

» }'5 ' s bathroom and closets, kids get a e = ™ garage. 3 good

GREAT NORVA T familyroom that's not in the base- w 4 Sized bedrooms plus | Ry
Solid updated home, owner can live on the ment. Room for the whole bunch in ' § .~ a finished basement ALMOST NEW $239.900
main floor, in-laws can live downstairs. Pine e 7, the kitchen. 4 huge bedrooms o § with extra 3 pc. bath. Over 2100 sq. ft. of Tribute home at end of 8 quiet
floors under broadloom, roof and furnace WA means no more sharing. Look! R K & Hurry it won't last! street, on a premium lot. Backs onto mature cedars
replaced. Lots of potential. Asking $189,900. : 2,000 sq. ft. $209,900. Can't beat iR g, = a3 Call Angie™. with up-to-date decorating. Upgrades galore, c/air

RM-085-97 ; . 1 RM199-97 A AR v o RM171-97 too! Fenced yard and more!! RM129-97

$289,900|
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_l ]G usE ’ﬂmn Absolutely stunning Fernbrook built home on c TYINéNTHY

Fernbrook 2500 sq. ft. luxury home. Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre lot, 3 min quiet crescent in Georgetown south. Upgrades A o .
. . WL, . lud nken livingroom & family room with Family oriented country living 6 mins. t.ﬂ : -

COUNTRY ACRE

free home in excellent condition on a trim, bay window in dining room, Barzotli kitc with trim. ceramics. potlights and central vac. on a full landscaped acre. Gazebo, extensive :
Iarge lot. Solid oak kitchen, ceramics, many bgiﬂ-hs. wio to mnll?i:a. impressive brick fireplace, Immaculate nmpi'a %ma ed cabinetry in kitchen. decking and room for a pooll And, much more. n_ew furnace, new dEC'DI;. new baths, pine
whirlpool ensuite, pot light, insulated crown mouldings, inground pool gazebo, playhouse, Basement is partially finished and much much Please call for alook-see for value and loca- kitchen, totally renovated! $209,900.
garage, central air and more. RM106-97 sep. insl. workshop 30 x 25 f. $359,900.  RM099-97 more to fill your eyes. $249,900. RM082-97 tion. : RM104-97 .

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




